

Mat Suit 3503 of 2023

Order No. 06

Dated: 20.08.2024

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

Plaintiff files hazira along with evidence-in-chief. Let it be kept with the record.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 30-11-2024 for ex-parte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore

